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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 07/20/24                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: JB Mobile Health                       
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.315, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 23.315, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 24.315, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.315                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   2nd 22.589                 SHUGIE STONEMAN on SHEZA FAME ON FIRE          
   3rd 22.779                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   4th 23.213                 LEXI IRWIN on RANGER                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 23.768                 JULIE WERNTZ on JRF SUNFROSTED PERKS (TIBBIE)  
   2nd 24.248                 ZOEY STATLER on KONO                           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 24.489                 LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
   2nd 24.753                 JADE TAYLOR on TOMMY                           
   3rd 24.786                 TONYA KRIEBEL on JACKED N PEPPY TWO            
   4th 30.210                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
   5th 34.744                 SAVANNA LASHER on WINTER                       
N/T    421.666                THOMAS RUTH on PERKS OF A PLAYBOYY             
N/T    421.723                MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
N/T    423.567                ALIVIA MARY on SKIPS BONANZA HOTTIE (CHICA)    
N/T    426.767                GRACYN DAVIS on TWIN EAGLES STARBUCK           
N/T    430.526                DANIELLE HOFFMAN on DO YOU WANT TO WIGGLE      
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 76          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.859, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.359, Placings = 18, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.859, Placings = 25, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.859, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 18                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.859                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   2nd 15.873                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   3rd 15.901                 JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   4th 15.914                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   5th 16.077                 ALAINA JONES on BOOTYLICIOUS FANTASY           
   6th 16.111                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   7th 16.201                 CHEYENNE WALLING on FAMOUS N CUTE              
   8th 16.274                 CHEYENNE WALLING on A FAMOUS ROCK              
   9th 16.327                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.367                 ROXANNE ZOOK on MISS JB 1619                   
   2nd 16.389                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   3rd 16.397                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   4th 16.404                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
   5th 16.447                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   6th 16.487                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   7th 16.500                 RODGER BRACKEN on JJ DESTINY FROST             
   8th 16.544                 SOPHIE PALONE on BLACKY                        
   9th 16.563                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on DO YOU WANT TO WIGGLE      
  10th 16.603                 LAYLA STEELE on SHININ LIKE GOLD               
  11th 16.635                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
  12th 16.661                 JESSICA PRICE on FAST PRIZE PRESSURE (JOVI)    
  13th 16.692                 MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
  14th 16.696                 MARI BETH GUIDO on I AM NOT MONICA             
  15th 16.702                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
  16th 16.728                 EVA DUSKA on JUDGE THE SUN                     
  17th 16.821                 LINDSAY MILLIGAN on AFTTER EIGHTT              
  18th 16.829                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.891                 LORI HARPER on CM NITROS ROSA FROST            
   2nd 16.893                 LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
   3rd 16.913                 LEAH WAGLER on ELMER                           
   4th 17.011                 ASHLEY MAUST on WORDS WRITTEN IN RED           
   5th 17.051                 LEXI IRWIN on RANGER                           
   6th 17.058                 AMBER TOTH on FEATURE MISS BRENDA (JOE)        
   7th 17.072                 NATALIE BOLOGNA on PACK N PESO                 
   8th 17.095                 JORDAN REDFOOT on PISTOL                       
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
   9th 17.155                 RAEGEN MULLEN on HOT DESERT ZAN                
  10th 17.163                 DAWN ZENDT on KISSES                           
  11th 17.178                 TRINITY GOODPASTER on BREWTEE ASSURED AWIN     
  12th 17.262                 KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
  13th 17.263                 JAMIE HART on GRAY GOOSE                       
  14th 17.294                 TONYA KRIEBEL on JACKED N PEPPY TWO            
  15th 17.411                 AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
  16th 17.551                 JAYDE RUMMELL on HES A FAMOUS BADCAT           
  17th 17.558                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
  18th 17.585                 ALIVIA MARY on SKIPS BONANZA HOTTIE (CHICA)    
  19th 17.611                 DONNA BRACKEN on JJ SUN SCOOPER                
  20th 17.628                 HALEY ROSE SUTTON on FAMES FRENCH REDHEAD (FRE 
  21st 17.722                 ZOEY STATLER on KONO                           
  22nd 17.745                 SOPHIE PALONE on JAYLYN                        
  23rd 17.758                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
  24th 17.819                 SAVANNAH NICOLS on STREAKIN LIL DANDI (CASH)   
  25th 17.825                 VERONICA CHISLER on PIE                        
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.057                 ASHLEY MAUST on KB JONESIN TA FIEST            
   2nd 18.163                 TAYLOR STEINMAN on DOCS GROUND RAMBO           
   3rd 18.654                 JULIE WERNTZ on JRF SUNFROSTED PERKS (TIBBIE)  
   4th 18.668                 JOY BRAUNSTEIN on MY BRIDGET LATIN             
   5th 18.706                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
   6th 20.677                 ALEXIS ANDRY on NOVA                           
N/T    412.152                KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
N/T    413.325                TONYA KRIEBEL on TWODOCS DERBY DELITE          
N/T    416.195                JAYDE RUMMELL on BLUE TUMBLEWEED               
N/T    416.201                JOHNNA MITCHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY (CHASE)    
N/T    416.279                RACHEL FOX on GENUINE DOCS JOY (ITCHY)         
N/T    416.715                ALAINA JONES on PLAYBOYS CHEX                  
N/T    416.715                SHANA GROW on SHOT OF LONEWOOD                 
N/T    417.160                MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
N/T    417.168                SHUGIE STONEMAN on SHEZA FAME ON FIRE          
N/T    417.632                MICHELL BAILEY on TIP TOP DIVA                 
N/T    417.632                SHANA GROW on THIS PAYDAYS SMOKIN              
N/T    417.954                CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
N/T    418.206                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    418.348                JULIE WERNTZ on DOX SMOOTH SUNFROST (SQUIRT)   
N/T    418.832                SAVANNAH JUSTISON on ONE EYED EMMIT            
N/T    420.266                GRACYN DAVIS on TWIN EAGLES STARBUCK           
N/T    422.346                KIMBERLEE GOTTSCHICK on EZ FRENCHLADY          
N/T    423.637                JOHN SKIPPER on SPEEDIN ON A MARTINI           
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 18.225, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.225, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 18.225                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   2nd 19.791                 JOHNAE SKIBA on JEMMI                          
   3rd 20.225                 ZOEY STATLER on KONO                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.348                 BRISTOL MORRELL on MS STEEL TWIST              
   2nd 22.520                 JOHNAE SKIBA on ACE                            
   3rd 22.708                 SAVANNA LASHER on WINTER                       
   4th 65.239                 CHLOE TAYLER on BOBBI                          
   5th 98.152                 PAIGE TOTH on GONNA BE MIGHTY                  
N/T    416.413                MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
N/T    416.621                GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
N/T    418.810                NOMI MILMASTER on WHERES THE SPARK             
N/T    426.084                JADE TAYLOR on TOMMY                           
N/T    472.334                CALLIE TAYLER on CHEETAH                       
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 17          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.111, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.111, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.111, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.111                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   2nd 16.367                 ROXANNE ZOOK on MISS JB 1619                   
   3rd 16.500                 RODGER BRACKEN on JJ DESTINY FROST             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.163                 DAWN ZENDT on KISSES                           
   2nd 17.558                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
   3rd 17.611                 DONNA BRACKEN on JJ SUN SCOOPER                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.654                 JULIE WERNTZ on JRF SUNFROSTED PERKS (TIBBIE)  
   2nd 18.668                 JOY BRAUNSTEIN on MY BRIDGET LATIN             
   3rd 21.871                 JOHN SKIPPER on SPEEDIN ON A MARTINI           
N/T    416.201                JOHNNA MITCHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY (CHASE)    
N/T    416.715                SHANA GROW on SHOT OF LONEWOOD                 
N/T    417.168                SHUGIE STONEMAN on SHEZA FAME ON FIRE          
N/T    417.632                SHANA GROW on THIS PAYDAYS SMOKIN              
N/T    417.632                MICHELL BAILEY on TIP TOP DIVA                 
N/T    417.954                CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
N/T    418.206                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    418.348                JULIE WERNTZ on DOX SMOOTH SUNFROST (SQUIRT)   



5:30 PM 07/20/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 6   
                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.859, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.859, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.859, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.859                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   2nd 15.901                 JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   3rd 15.914                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
   4th 16.327                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   5th 16.389                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   6th 16.404                 SHANNON STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC           
   7th 16.635                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   8th 16.821                 LINDSAY MILLIGAN on AFTTER EIGHTT              
   9th 16.829                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.011                 ASHLEY MAUST on WORDS WRITTEN IN RED           
   2nd 17.178                 TRINITY GOODPASTER on BREWTEE ASSURED AWIN     
   3rd 17.262                 KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
   4th 17.294                 TONYA KRIEBEL on JACKED N PEPPY TWO            
   5th 17.551                 JAYDE RUMMELL on HES A FAMOUS BADCAT           
   6th 17.628                 HALEY ROSE SUTTON on FAMES FRENCH REDHEAD (FRE 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.057                 ASHLEY MAUST on KB JONESIN TA FIEST            
   2nd 18.706                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
   3rd 20.143                 ALEXIS ANDRY on NOVA                           
   4th 37.250                 LOREN WILSON on DEALER                         
N/T    412.152                KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
N/T    416.195                JAYDE RUMMELL on BLUE TUMBLEWEED               
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.873, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.873, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.873, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.873                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   2nd 16.077                 ALAINA JONES on BOOTYLICIOUS FANTASY           
   3rd 16.264                 RACHEL FOX on GENUINE DOCS JOY (ITCHY)         
   4th 16.447                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   5th 16.487                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   6th 16.603                 LAYLA STEELE on SHININ LIKE GOLD               
   7th 16.670                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
   8th 16.692                 MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
   9th 16.728                 EVA DUSKA on JUDGE THE SUN                     
  10th 16.839                 LEXI IRWIN on RANGER                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.893                 LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
   2nd 17.012                 SAVANNAH NICOLS on STREAKIN LIL DANDI (CASH)   
   3rd 17.095                 JORDAN REDFOOT on PISTOL                       
   4th 17.585                 ALIVIA MARY on SKIPS BONANZA HOTTIE (CHICA)    
   5th 17.661                 TAYLOR STEINMAN on DOCS GROUND RAMBO           
   6th 17.758                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    416.715                ALAINA JONES on PLAYBOYS CHEX                  
N/T    416.773                RAEGEN MULLEN on HOT DESERT ZAN                
N/T    417.160                MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
N/T    417.214                SAVANNAH JUSTISON on ONE EYED EMMIT            
N/T    420.266                GRACYN DAVIS on TWIN EAGLES STARBUCK           
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            100% Payback #1 Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2019 or Younger        
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 9           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.077, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.077, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.077                 ALAINA JONES on BOOTYLICIOUS FANTASY           
   2nd 16.829                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   3rd 17.026                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.325                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
   2nd 18.057                 ASHLEY MAUST on KB JONESIN TA FIEST            
   3rd 19.457                 KIMBERLEE GOTTSCHICK on EZ FRENCHLADY          
   4th 19.585                 CHELSEY LASHER on TIOGA                        
SCR    400.000                ASHLEY MAUST on WORDS WRITTEN IN RED           
N/T    423.637                JOHN SKIPPER on SPEEDIN ON A MARTINI           


